il 1y __,_,_15.'}

Disciplina:

Start.&.

lvan Baxa

12
61
21
20
56
22
18
49
24
42
11
25
19
57
7
3
26
23
60
46
15
1

29
52
64
28
35
59
62
16
37
32
4
33
27
5
2
70
63

Priezvisko

Cernék
Hutar
Baranyai
Duréo
Matus
Miskovié
Zverkova
Stefanica
Surovy
Suran
Parizek
Bartovi¢
Gustafik
Matus
Hutar
Bystricky
Hrezo
Bubernik
Hutar
Hrcka

Sekvencova

Bartovi¢
Murani
Turic
Rajecka
Mecka
Skyva
Strapko
Reingrabel
Kudla
OlSovska
Hromek
Lipovsky
Hubik
NeS¢ak
Hucko
Farsky
Bartovi¢
Plank
Bazala

Druh sutaze:

Usporiadatel:

Miesto:

Strelecky trojboj

Meno

Lubomir
Stanidav
Roman
Igor
Dusan
Jozef
Sona
Mirosav
Jan

Peter
Peter
Jurg
Jozef
Micha
Dusan
Gabriel
Eduard
Stefan
Robert
Igor
Dana
Lubomir
Miroslav
Vladislav
Méria
Jan
Vladimir
Micha
Jozef
Tibor
lveta
lvan

Edo
Stefan
Stanislav
Karol
Dusan
Radovan
Rastisav
Igor

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

CEIGRN G D rocna

63
63
52
58
70
56
82
63
51
70
61
79
55
66
72
66

66
65
68
78
74
57
64
64
52
49
64
56
51
82
74
36

Prislusnost’

BA 001
TT 088
BA 012
BA 012
BA 004
BA 063
BA 001
BA 008
BA 017
BA 012
BA 001
BA 001
BA 012
BA 004
TT 088
BA 008
BA 063
BA 095
TT 088
BA 001
BA 001
BA 001
BA 017
BA 008
BA 002
BA 097
BA 001
PO 024
BA 008
BA 012
BA 001
BA 063
BA 002
BA 003
BA 063
BA 008
BA 002
BA 001
BA 003
BA 008

Stranka 1

135P

96
97
98
98
99
97
94
96
99
95
93
97
97
97
93
99
97
98
97
86
91
95
96
88
80
90
88
92
94
95
95
87
97
83
80
82
83
89
77
81

Il. kvalifika€ny pretek v piStofovom trojboji
SZVvZ - KVvZ-063-BA Budmerice
strelnica Casta

Kategoéria:

50/20 SCS
89 119
90 112
94 105
91 101
90 101
91 100
90 103
83 107
88 94
83 102
88 98
85 94
92 87
85 91
86 93
73 97
84 88
920 78
83 85
83 94
81 87
86 78
79 83
82 86
91 80
84 77
85 77
71 86
83 72
86 67
61 83
72 79
88 52
71 78
70 81
82 65
68 77
78 61
71 79
60 79

D&tum: 22.05.2010

Pistol

S Por.
304 1
299 2
297 3
290 4
290 5
288 6
287 7
286 8
281 9
280 10
279 11
276 12
276 13
273 14
272 15
269 16
269 17
266 18
265 19
263 20
259 21
259 22
258 23
256 24
251 25
251 26
250 27
249 28
249 29
248 30
239 31
238 32
237 33
232 34
231 35
229 36
228 37
228 38
227 39
220 40

22.5.2010/14:23



68 Cingel Martin 74 BA 063 80 71 68 219 41

14 Zdychavska Jana 64 BA 001 85 58 75 218 42
67 PuU¢ik Patrik 73 BA 063 83 67 68 218 43
36 Surovy Michal 94 BA 017 79 76 52 207 44
30 Slikhart Vojtech 69 BA 001 69 74 61 204 45
66 Micenko Martin 76 BA 097 80 75 48 203 46
54 Jasek Jan 73 BA 90 77 32 199 47
71 Gaparovi¢  Lubos 66 BA 063 61 70 65 196 48
65 Buday Jozef 59 BA 003 81 38 56 175 49
69 Blaho Vojtech 54 BA 003 56 46 68 170 50
6 BertovicovA DuSana 79 BA 017 77 45 45 167 51
10 Pospisil Vladimir 49 BA 001 72 32 43 147 52
72 Bednar Toméas 90 BA 063 49 35 40 124 53
13 Bartovié Alan 95 BA 001 28 34 35 97 54
47 Bednarik Lubos 55 BA 068 40 20 32 92 55
34 Zéaprazny Marian 57 BA 063 13 0 10 23 56
PHK: lvan Baxa A 058 HR: Miloslav Stojkovi¢ A 050

Ivan Baxa Stranka 2 22.5.2010/14:23



Disciplina:

Start.¢.

lvan Baxa

50
45
40
8
44
31
48
39
41
38
43
17
51
55
58
53

Priezvisko

Parizek
Baranyai
Hutar
Lipovsky
Duréo
Simko
Surovy
Hucko
Turic
Hutar
Gu&tafik
Rajecka
Zverkova
Strapko
Skyva
Far sky

Druh sutaze:
Usporiadatel:
Miesto:

Strelecky trojboj

Meno

Peter
Roman
Stanislav
Edo

Igor
Peter

Jan

Karol
Ladislav
Robert
Jozef
Méria
Sona
Michal
Vladimir
DuSan

PHK: Ivan Baxa A 058

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Prisdlusnost’

BA 001
BA 012
TT 088
BA 002
BA 012
BA 063
BA 017
BA 008
BA 008
TT 088
BA 012
BA 002
BA 001
PO 024
BA 001
BA 002

1/1

135P

98
99
97
96
97
92
98
97
87
93
94
93
96
83
93
85

ll. kvalifika€ny pretek v piStofovom trojboji
SZVvZ - KVvZ-063-BA Budmerice
strelnica Castéa

Kategoria:
5020 SCS
89 126
90 121
91 113
87 113
93 106
89 108
93 98
94 90
86 98
92 81
94 77
86 81
85 77
82 82
74 52
70 44

Datum: 22.05.2010

Revolver

S Por.
313 1
310 2
301 3
296 4
296 5
289 6
289 7
281 8
271 9
266 10
265 11
260 12
258 13
247 14
219 15
199 16

HR: Miloslav Stojkovi¢c A 050

22.5.2010/14:23



